

BID TABULATION

RFB 21-025 DAVIS BLVD AT NORTHEAST PARKWAY TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION (ST2003)

Bid Opening: 9/1/2021

Bid Item No.	TxDOT Item No.	TxDOT Desc. Code	Description	Unit	Qty	Bean Electrical, Inc.		Durable Specialties, Inc.		EARTC		Road Solutions, LLC		Roadway Solutions, Inc.		Select Maintenance, LLC	
						Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
1	104	6015	REMOVE CONCRETE (SIDEWALK)	SY	20	\$177.00	\$3,540.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$55.00	\$1,100.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00
2	416	6031	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (30 IN)	LF	11	\$365.00	\$4,015.00	\$290.00	\$3,190.00	\$440.00	\$4,840.00	\$377.00	\$4,147.00	\$375.00	\$4,125.00	\$250.00	\$2,750.00
3	416	6032	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (36 IN)	LF	13	\$440.00	\$5,720.00	\$305.00	\$3,965.00	\$460.00	\$5,980.00	\$389.00	\$5,057.00	\$385.00	\$5,005.00	\$250.00	\$3,250.00
4	416	6034	DRILL SHAFT (TRF SIG POLE) (48 IN)	LF	44	\$581.00	\$25,564.00	\$340.00	\$14,960.00	\$540.00	\$23,760.00	\$439.00	\$19,316.00	\$445.00	\$19,580.00	\$325.00	\$14,300.00
5	500	6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$14,955.00	\$14,955.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$44,500.00	\$44,500.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$13,950.00	\$13,950.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00
6	502	6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS & TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	3	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$34,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$60,000.00
7	531	6001	Conc. Sidewalks (4")	SY	22	\$347.00	\$7,634.00	\$425.00	\$9,350.00	\$130.00	\$2,860.00	\$275.00	\$6,050.00	\$145.00	\$3,190.00	\$150.00	\$3,300.00
8	531	6010	Curb Ramps (TY 7)	EA	1	\$3,432.00	\$3,432.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
9	618	6046	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (2")	LF	20	\$24.00	\$480.00	\$18.00	\$360.00	\$16.00	\$320.00	\$15.00	\$300.00	\$13.00	\$260.00	\$30.00	\$600.00
10	618	6053	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (3")	LF	205	\$28.00	\$5,740.00	\$22.00	\$4,510.00	\$18.00	\$3,690.00	\$19.10	\$3,915.50	\$14.00	\$2,870.00	\$18.00	\$3,690.00
11	618	6058	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (4")	LF	80	\$34.00	\$2,720.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00	\$22.00	\$1,760.00	\$25.30	\$2,024.00	\$15.00	\$1,200.00	\$25.00	\$2,000.00
12	618	6059	CONDT (PVC) (SCHD 80) (4") (BORE)	LF	490	\$41.00	\$20,090.00	\$40.00	\$19,600.00	\$40.00	\$19,600.00	\$35.68	\$17,483.20	\$34.00	\$16,660.00	\$35.00	\$17,150.00
13	620	6008	ELEC CONDUCTOR (NO. 8) INSULATED	LF	3,450	\$2.05	\$7,072.50	\$2.00	\$6,900.00	\$2.50	\$8,625.00	\$1.89	\$6,520.50	\$1.00	\$3,450.00	\$1.80	\$6,210.00
14	620	6009	ELEC CONDUCTOR (NO. 6) BARE	LF	895	\$2.55	\$2,282.25	\$2.00	\$1,790.00	\$2.50	\$2,237.50	\$2.18	\$1,951.10	\$1.00	\$895.00	\$1.80	\$1,611.00
15	620	6010	ELEC CONDUCTOR (NO. 6) INSULATED	LF	80	\$2.55	\$204.00	\$3.00	\$240.00	\$2.50	\$200.00	\$2.21	\$176.80	\$1.00	\$80.00	\$2.50	\$200.00
16	624	6010	GROUND BOX TY D (162922) W/APRON	EA	7	\$1,267.00	\$8,869.00	\$1,100.00	\$7,700.00	\$1,250.00	\$8,750.00	\$1,195.00	\$8,365.00	\$725.00	\$5,075.00	\$2,000.00	\$14,000.00
17	666	6036	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 8" (SLD) (100 MIL)	LF	390	\$2.14	\$834.60	\$1.50	\$585.00	\$2.75	\$1,072.50	\$1.75	\$682.50	\$1.50	\$585.00	\$4.00	\$1,560.00
18	666	6048	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) 24" (SLD) (100 MIL)	LF	285	\$11.38	\$3,243.30	\$6.00	\$1,710.00	\$16.00	\$4,560.00	\$6.40	\$1,824.00	\$6.00	\$1,710.00	\$10.00	\$2,850.00
19	666	6054	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (ARROW) (100 MIL)	EA	5	\$120.52	\$602.60	\$185.00	\$925.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$160.00	\$800.00
20	666	6078	REFL PAV MRK TY I (W) (WORD) (100 MIL)	EA	5	\$133.92	\$669.60	\$190.00	\$950.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$205.00	\$1,025.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$165.00	\$825.00
21	666	6224	PAVEMENT SEALER 4"	LF	500	\$0.27	\$135.00	\$0.10	\$50.00	\$0.70	\$350.00	\$0.20	\$100.00	\$0.20	\$100.00	\$0.10	\$50.00
22	666	6226	PAVEMENT SEALER 8"	LF	390	\$0.47	\$183.30	\$0.20	\$78.00	\$1.14	\$444.60	\$0.30	\$117.00	\$0.25	\$97.50	\$0.20	\$78.00
23	666	6230	PAVEMENT SEALER 24"	LF	285	\$1.67	\$475.95	\$2.00	\$570.00	\$2.15	\$612.75	\$3.00	\$855.00	\$3.00	\$855.00	\$2.00	\$570.00
24	666	6231	PAVEMENT SEALER (ARROW)	EA	5	\$20.09	\$100.45	\$15.00	\$75.00	\$66.00	\$330.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$15.00	\$75.00
25	666	6232	PAVEMENT SEALER (WORD)	EA	5	\$20.09	\$100.45	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$66.00	\$330.00	\$28.00	\$140.00	\$30.00	\$150.00	\$20.00	\$100.00
26	666	6315	RE PM W/RET REQ TY I (Y) 4" (SLD) (100 MIL)	LF	500	\$1.87	\$935.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$2.75	\$1,375.00	\$0.90	\$450.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00
27	672	6009	TY II-A-A RPM	EA	25	\$8.03	\$200.75	\$4.00	\$100.00	\$3.36	\$84.00	\$4.75	\$118.75	\$4.00	\$100.00	\$3.75	\$93.75
28	672	6010	TY II-C-R RPM	EA	19	\$8.03	\$152.57	\$4.00	\$76.00	\$3.20	\$60.80	\$4.75	\$90.25	\$4.00	\$76.00	\$3.75	\$71.25
29	677	6001	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (4")	LF	845	\$0.40	\$338.00	\$1.00	\$845.00	\$2.68	\$2,264.60	\$0.90	\$760.50	\$1.00	\$845.00	\$0.60	\$507.00
30	677	6007	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (24")	LF	25	\$2.14	\$53.50	\$3.00	\$75.00	\$11.15	\$278.75	\$4.00	\$100.00	\$4.00	\$100.00	\$4.00	\$100.00
31	677	6008	ELIM EXT PAV MRK & MRKS (Arrow)	EA	3	\$53.57	\$160.71	\$30.00	\$90.00	\$225.00	\$675.00	\$40.00	\$120.00	\$45.00	\$135.00	\$30.00	\$90.00
32	678	6001	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (4")	LF	500	\$0.27	\$135.00	\$0.10	\$50.00	\$0.50	\$250.00	\$0.10	\$50.00	\$0.10	\$50.00	\$0.05	\$25.00
33	678	6004	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (8")	LF	390	\$0.40	\$156.00	\$0.10	\$39.00	\$1.00	\$390.00	\$0.15	\$58.50	\$0.25	\$97.50	\$0.10	\$39.00
34	678	6008	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (24")	LF	285	\$1.67	\$475.95	\$1.00	\$285.00	\$3.20	\$912.00	\$0.90	\$256.50	\$1.00	\$285.00	\$0.60	\$171.00
35	678	6009	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (ARROW)	EA	5	\$20.09	\$100.45	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$80.00	\$400.00	\$15.00	\$75.00	\$14.00	\$70.00	\$10.00	\$50.00
36	678	6016	PAV SURF PREP FOR MRK (WORD)	EA	5	\$20.09	\$100.45	\$15.00	\$75.00	\$84.00	\$420.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$15.00	\$75.00
37	680	6002	INSTALL HWY TRAF SIG (ISOLATED)	EA	1	\$46,659.00	\$46,659.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$39,750.00	\$39,750.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
38	682	6001	VEH SIG SEC (12") LED (GRN)	EA	13	\$325.00	\$4,225.00	\$350.00	\$4,550.00	\$340.00	\$4,420.00	\$288.00	\$3,744.00	\$240.00	\$3,120.00	\$250.00	\$3,250.00
39	682	6002	VEH SIG SEC (12") LED (GRN ARW)	EA	4	\$325.00	\$1,300.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$340.00	\$1,360.00	\$278.00	\$1,112.00	\$240.00	\$960.00	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
40	682	6003	VEH SIG SEC (12") LED (YEL)	EA	13	\$325.00	\$4,225.00	\$350.00	\$4,550.00	\$340.00	\$4,420.00	\$288.00	\$3,744.00	\$240.00	\$3,120.00	\$250.00	\$3,250.00
41	682	6004	VEH SIG SEC (12") LED (YEL ARW)	EA	2	\$325.00	\$650.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$340.00	\$680.00	\$278.00	\$556.00	\$240.00	\$480.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
42	682	6005	VEH SIG SEC (12") LED (RED)	EA	13	\$325.00	\$4,225.00	\$350.00	\$4,550.00	\$340.00	\$4,420.00	\$288.00	\$3,744.00	\$240.00	\$3,120.00	\$250.00	\$3,250.00
43	682	6006	VEH SIG SEC (12") LED (RED ARW)	EA	2	\$325.00	\$650.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$340.00	\$680.00	\$278.00	\$556.00	\$240.00	\$480.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
44	682	6018	PED SIG SEC (LED) (COUNTDOWN)	EA	6	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$865.00	\$5,190.00	\$721.50	\$4,329.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$850.00	\$5,100.00
45	682	6054	BACKPLATE W/REF BRDR (3 SEC) (VENT) ALUM	EA	13	\$116.50	\$1,514.50	\$130.00	\$1,690.00	\$96.00	\$1,248.00	\$128.00	\$1,664.00	\$100.00	\$1,300.00	\$200.00	\$2,600.00
46	682	6055	BACKPLATE W/REF BRDR (4 SEC) (VENT) ALUM	EA	2	\$136.55	\$273.10	\$140.00	\$280.00	\$139.00	\$278.00	\$131.00	\$262.00	\$110.00	\$220.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
47	684	6031	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (14 AWG) (5 CONDR)	LF	904	\$1.85	\$1,672.40	\$2.00	\$1,808.00	\$2.80	\$2,531.20	\$4.29	\$3,878.16	\$2.00	\$1,808.00	\$2.30	\$2,079.20
48	684	6033	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (14 AWG) (7 CONDR)	LF	112	\$2.10	\$235.20	\$3.00	\$336.00	\$3.10	\$347.20	\$4.55	\$509.60	\$2.00	\$224.00	\$2.60	\$291.20
49	684	6036	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (14 AWG) (10 CONDR)	LF	1,200	\$2.75	\$3,300.00	\$4.00	\$4,800.00	\$3.14	\$3,768.00	\$4.78	\$5,736.00	\$3.00	\$3,600.00	\$2.60	\$3,120.00
50	684	6046	TRF SIG CBL (TY A) (14 AWG) (20 CONDR)	LF	890	\$4.90	\$4,361.00	\$5.00	\$4,450.00	\$5.00	\$4,450.00	\$5.00	\$4,450.00	\$7.00	\$6,230.00	\$5.50	\$4,895.00
51	684		TRF SIG CBL (TY C) (12 AWG) (3 CONDR)	LF	1,360	\$1.95	\$2,652.00	\$2.00	\$2,720.00	\$2.22	\$3,019.20	\$2.85	\$3,876.00	\$2.00	\$2,720.00	\$3.40	\$4,624.00
52	687	6001	PEDESTAL POLE ASSEMBLY	EA	5	\$2,413.00	\$12,065.00	\$2,800.00	\$14,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$14,000.00	\$2,509.00	\$12,545.00	\$2,200.00	\$11,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00
53	688	6001	PED DETECT PUSH BUTTON (APS)	EA	6	\$780.00	\$4,680.00	\$680.00	\$4,080.00	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$715.30	\$4,291.80	\$950.00	\$5,700.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00
54	688	6003	PED DETECTOR CONTROLLER UNIT	EA	1	\$4,314.00	\$4,314.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,775.00	\$3,775.00	\$3,785.00	\$3,785.00	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
55	6058	6001	BBU SYSTEM (EXTERNAL BATT CABINET)	EA	1	\$8,296.00	\$8,296.00	\$6,513.00	\$6,513.00	\$8,900.00	\$8,900.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
56	6306	6001	VIVDS PROSR SYS	EA	1	\$19,909.00	\$19,909.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$7,850.90	\$7,850.90	\$16,200.00	\$16,200.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
57	6306	6002	VIVDS CAM ASSY FXD LNS	EA	6	\$2,101.00	\$12,606.00	\$1,700.00	\$10,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$9,280.00	\$55,680.00	\$1,900.00	\$11,400.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00
58	6306	6005	VIVDS CNTRL SOFTWARE	EA	1	\$1,471.00	\$1,471.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,150.00	\$3,150.00	\$2,850.00	\$2,850.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
59			CAT5 ETHERNET CABLE (VIVDS DETECTORS)	LF	1,802	\$2.50	\$4,505.00	\$2.00	\$3,604.00	\$3.00	\$5,406.00	\$3.00	\$5,406.00	\$3.00	\$5,406.00	\$1.50	\$2,703.00

BID TABULATION
RFB 21-025 DAVIS BLVD AT NORTHEAST PARKWAY TRAFFIC SIGNAL INSTALLATION (ST2003)
Bid Opening: 9/1/2021

Bid Item No.	TxDOT Item No.	TxDOT Desc. Code	Description	Unit	Qty	Bean Electrical, Inc.		Durable Specialties, Inc.		EARTC		Road Solutions, LLC		Roadway Solutions, Inc.		Select Maintenance, LLC	
						Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost
60			ILLUMINATED STREET NAME SIGNS	EA	4	\$3,864.00	\$15,456.00	\$3,800.00	\$15,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$34,000.00	\$4,900.00	\$19,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00
61			OPTICOM DETECTOR CABLE	LF	1,238	\$2.25	\$2,785.50	\$2.00	\$2,476.00	\$3.00	\$3,714.00	\$3.00	\$3,714.00	\$2.00	\$2,476.00	\$2.85	\$3,528.30
62		01 29 73	MISC. UTILITY ALLOWANCE	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
63		01 29 73	MISC. PAVING ALLOWANCE	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
						\$304,501.08		\$250,000.00		\$311,389.10		\$377,662.56		\$259,735.00		\$390,281.70	